242
SQUARE VERTICAL ELECTRIC
ALUMINIUM electric DESIGN radiator
5,
0
cm
5,
0

Resistance
(Watts)
Price
Standard White
Cat. C0 (€)
Price
Category
C1/C2 (€)
Price
Category
Cat. C3 (€)
Model L
(cm)
H
(cm)
SQV#ELE080081 81,0 80,0 630 W
SQV#ELE140056 56,0 140,0 840 W
SQV#ELE140081 81,0 1260 W
SQV#ELE160031 31,0 160,0 490 W
SQV#ELE160056 56,0 980 W
SQV#ELE180031 31,0 180,0 560 W
SQV#ELE180056 56,0 1120 W
SQV#ELE200031 31,0 200,0 630 W
SQV#ELE200056 56,0 1260 W
SQV#ELE220056 56,0 220,0 1400 W
SQV#ELE240056 56,0 240,0 1540 W
Price per radiator/Towel warmer in White Standard colour code 9010 – VAT and transport excluded.
243
SQUARE HORIZONTAL ELECTRIC
ALUMINIUM electric DESIGN radiator

A coloured
C white
(€)
Price
A white
C coloured
(€)
Price
A and C
coloured
(€)
Model Ha
(cm)
Lc
(cm)
SQC09#ELE160056SQM100 160,0 100,0
1040 WSQV#ELE160056
SQM#ELE100
SQC09#ELE160056SQM120 160,0 120,0
1050 WSQV#ELE160056
SQM#ELE120
SQC09#ELE160056SQM150 160,0 150,0
1075 WSQV#ELE160056
SQM#ELE150
SQC09#ELE180056SQM100 180,0 100,0
1180 WSQV#ELE180056
SQM#ELE100
SQC09#ELE180056SQM120 180,0 120,0
1190 WSQV#ELE180056
SQM#ELE120
SQC09#ELE180056SQM150 180,0 150,0
1215 WSQV#ELE180056
SQM#ELE150
245
SQUARE COMPOSITION 10 ELECTRIC

A coloured
C white
(€)
Price
A white
C coloured
(€)
Price
A and C
coloured
(€)
Model Ha
(cm)
Lc
(cm)
SQC09#ELE080081SQM100 80,0 100,0
690 WSQV#ELE080081
SQM#ELE100
SQC09#ELE080081SQM120 80,0 120,0
790 WSQV#ELE080081
SQM#ELE120
SQC10#ELE200056081081SQM120 200,0 120,0
1960 W
SQV#ELE200056
SQV#ELE080081
SQM#ELE120
SQC10#ELE200056081081SQM150 200,0 150,0
1985 W
SQV#ELE200056
SQV#ELE080081
SQM#ELE150

Resistance
(Watts)
Price
Standard White
Cat. C0 (€)
Price
Category
C1/C2 (€)
Price
Category
Cat. C3 (€)
Model L
(cm)
H
(cm)
SQM#ELE100 100,0 15,0 60 W
SQM#ELE120 120,0 15,0 70 W
SQM#ELE150 150,0 15,0 95 W
SQM#ELE180 180,0 15,0 120 W
Inlet hole for
electricity mains
connection cable
Electric heating

CONNECTORS
Vent valve
RADIATOR connection to GVR
RADIATOR connection to GVR
The SQUARE model is connected to the central heating system with the remote
connection GVR (Valve Assembly) supplied as an accessory.
DIAGRAM OF
SUPPORTS
5 cm centred in
the width
PACKING
The cardboard packaging is included in the selling price of the products and provides the kit for fixing to the wall and the manual vent valve.
ADDITIONAL COLOUR CHARGES
Finishes and Anodizing see page. 5 or the colour table provided at the end of this price list.
147
SQV2#IDR056056 56,0 56,0 294 161
SQV2#IDR071071 71,0 71,0 519 258
SQV2#IDR080071 80,0 71,0 559 289
SQV2#IDR080081 80,0 81,0 670 347
SQV2#IDR140046 140,0 46,0 552 280
SQV2#IDR140056 140,0 56,0 736 373
SQV2#IDR140071 140,0 71,0 921 467
SQV2#IDR140081 140,0 81,0 1105 560
SQV2#IDR160031 160,0 31,0 418 212
SQV2#IDR160046 160,0 46,0 626 318
SQV2#IDR160056 160,0 56,0 835 424
SQV2#IDR160071 160,0 71,0 1044 530
SQV2#IDR160081 160,0 81,0 1253 636
SQV2#IDR180031 180,0 31,0 468 238
SQV2#IDR180046 180,0 46,0 702 357
SQV2#IDR180056 180,0 56,0 936 476
SQV2#IDR180071 180,0 71,0 1170 595
SQV2#IDR180081 180,0 81,0 1404 714
SQV2#IDR200031 200,0 31,0 520 265
SQV2#IDR200046 200,0 46,0 779 398
SQV2#IDR200056 200,0 56,0 1039 531
SQV2#IDR200071 200,0 71,0 1299 664
SQV2#IDR200081 200,0 81,0 1559 796
SQV2#IDR220046 220,0 46,0 859 440
SQV2#IDR220056 220,0 56,0 1145 587
SQV2#IDR220071 220,0 71,0 1431 734
SQV2#IDR240046 240,0 46,0 940 484
SQV2#IDR240056 240,0 56,0 1253 645
SQV2#IDR240071 240,0 71,0 1567 806
Heat output in Watts Price
Standard White
Cat. C0 (€)
Price

A white
C coloured
(€)
Price
A and C
coloured
(€)
Model Ha
(cm)
Lc
(cm)
Watt
ΔT. 50°C
Watt
ΔT. 30°C
SQC00#160046SQM100 160,0 100,0 686 378
a SQV2#IDR160046
c SQM#ELE100
SQC00#160046SQM120 160,0 120,0 696 388
a SQV2#IDR160046
c SQM#ELE120
SQC00#160046SQM150 160,0 150,0 721 473
a SQV2#IDR160046
c SQM#ELE150
SQC00#160056SQM100 160,0 100,0 895 484
a SQV2#IDR160056
c SQM#ELE100
SQC00#160056SQM120 160,0 120,0 905 494
a SQV2#IDR160056
c SQM#ELE120
SQC00#160056SQM150 160,0 150,0 930 519
a SQV2#IDR160056
c SQM#ELE150
SQC00#180046SQM100 180,0 100,0 762 417
a SQV2#IDR180046
c SQM#ELE100
SQC00#180046SQM120 180,0 120,0 772 427
a SQV2#IDR180046
c SQM#ELE120
SQC00#180046SQM150 180,0 150,0 797 452
a SQV2#IDR180046
c SQM#ELE150
SQC00#180056SQM100 180,0 100,0 996 536
a SQV2#IDR180056
c SQM#ELE100
SQC00#180056SQM120 180,0 120,0 1006 546
a SQV2#IDR180056
c SQM#ELE120
SQC00#180056SQM150 180,0 150,0 1031 571
a SQV2#IDR180056
c SQM#ELE150
SQUARE COMPOSITION 00 HYDRAULIC
DESIGN radiator with hydraulic system in ALUMINUM

Price
A white
B coloured
(€)
Price
A and B color
(€)
Model Ha
(cm)
Lc
(cm)
Watt
ΔT. 50°C
Watt
ΔT. 30°C
SQC02#160046056056SQM100 160,0 100,0 999 549
a SQV2#IDR160046
b SQV2#IDR056056
c SQM#ELE100
SQC02#160046056056SQM120 160,0 120,0 1009 555
a SQV2#IDR160046
b SQV2#IDR056056
c SQM#ELE120
SQC02#160046056056SQM150 160,0 150,0 1034 569
a SQV2#IDR160046
b SQV2#IDR056056
c SQM#ELE150
SQC02#180046056056SQM100 180,0 100,0 1075 591
a SQV2#IDR180046
b SQV2#IDR056056
c SQM#ELE100
SQC02#180046056056SQM120 180,0 120,0 1085 597
a SQV2#IDR180046
b SQV2#IDR056056
c SQM#ELE120
SQC02#180046056056SQM150 180,0 150,0 1110 611
a SQV2#IDR180046
b SQV2#IDR056056
c SQM#ELE150
SQC02#180056056056SQM120 180,0 120,0 1319 725
a SQV2#IDR180056
b SQV2#IDR056056
c SQM#ELE120
SQC02#200056056056SQM120 200,0 120,0 1422 782